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First Name Last Name Company Job Title Email
Julia Akers Omni Grove Park Inn Director or Marketing Communications julia.akers@omnihotels.com
Marci Bernstein Attic Salt Theatre Company Executive Director marci@atticsalt.org
Jennifer Billstrom Velo Girl Rides Founder jen@velogirlrides.com
Tom Boots Asheville Rhythm Director of Operations t.boots@att.net
Deborah Bowman Accents on Asheville Director of Sales debb@accentsonasheville.com
Morgan Bradley Heaven's Cloud Event Coordinator Mbradley@daoisttraditions.edu
Kimberly Brewster Hands On! A Child's Gallery Development Specialist kimberly@handsonwnc.org
Kimberly Broadway Brookstone Lodge Area Sales Manager kimberly.broadway@mitchcox.com
Dwayne Brown The Omni Grove Park Inn Reservations Manager dwayne.brown@omnihotels.com
Chris Bubenik Diamond Brand Outdoors Marketing Manager cbubenik@diamondbrand.com
James Buck The Omni Grove Park Inn Digital Marketing Manager james.buck@omnihotels.com
Jenny Bunn Asheville Community Theatre Marketing Director jenny@ashevilletheatre.org
Diane Buzzini UNC Asheville Director Event Sales dbuzzini@unca.edu
Lynne Caldwell Rocky's, French Quarter, Zen Tubing Digital Integrations lynne@lynnecaldwell.com
Jeff Catanese Attic Salt Theatre Company Artistic Director jcat8888@atticsalt.org
Linda Chester Fired Up! Creative Lounge Owner chestercreative@charter.net
Fabrizio Chiariello Albemarle inn INNKEEPER fabri51walker@yahoo.com
Rosemary chiariello Albemarle inn INNKEEPER fabri51walker@yahoo.com
Luke Costlow Macon Yor Letterpress & Design Business and Operations Director lukecostlow@gmail.com
STEVE COTTLE STEVENS TRANSPORTATION PRESIDENT scottle308@hotmail.com
Tena Cross Motel 6 General Manager m61134bo@motel6.com
Drew DeVane Hampton Inns & Homewood Suites by Hilton Sales Manager andrew.devane@hilton.com
Roy Dickerson Asheville's Fun Depot Sales Director roy@ashevillesfundepot.com
Sarah Dickson Adventure Center of Asheville Group Sales Coordinator groups.atap@gmail.com
Mary Evans Pack's Tavern Marketing Director packstavernmarketing@gmail.com
Grant Fairchild Country Inn & Suites-Wesgate General Manager gfairchild@fircgroup.com
Ashley Fox A-Escape Owner info@a-escape.com
Theresa Fuller Arbor House of Black Mountain Owner info@arborhousenc.com
Amy Garcia Olivette Events director Amy@Olivettenc.com
Lou Gire Asheville Strike A Pose Photo Booth Owner asapphotobooth@gmail.com
Brittney Hamilton Courtyard by Marriott Asheville Airport Guest Services Manager/Sales Director Brittney.Hamilton@marriott.com
Alisa Hixson MANNA FoodBank Director of Corporate Relations ahixson@mannafoodbank.org
Davida Horwitz Grail Moviehouse Owner/manager grailmoviehouse@gmail.com
Ashley Jenkins Biltmore Sales Manager ajenkins@biltmore.com
Jessica Johnson New Morning Gallery Assistant Manager & Bridal Consultant jessica@newmorninggallery.com
Roberta Jordan Shoji retreats investor robertajordan888@gmail.com
Parker King Grand Bohemain Asheville Group Coordinator parker.king@kesslercollection.com
Melinda Knies Mountain Made Art Gallery mtnmade807@aol.com
Doug Landgraf Instant Karma Owner doug.instantkarma@gmail.com
Stacy Lester Holiday Inn Biltmore West Front Desk Manager slester@holidayinnbiltmore.com
Kim MacQueen North Carolina Stage Company Board Member kmacqueen24@gmail.com



Craig Madison The FIRC Group VP cmadison@fircgroup.com
Georgia Malki Jack & Masters, LLC GM georgia.malki@gmail.com
Joseph Malki Jack & Masters, LLC Marketing Manager joseph.malki@gmail.com
Elizabeth Manley The Omni Grove Park Inn DDORM elizabeth.manley@omnihotels.com
Sherry Masters Art Connections with Sherry Masters owner sherry@artconnectionsnc.com
Sam McClure Holiday Inn Biltmore East Group coordinator hieastsalesassociate@biltmorehotels.com
Jennifer McLucas Highland Brewing Company Director of Marketing jenniferm@highlandbrewing.com
Chase McNeill Amazing Pubcycle General Manager chase.mcneill@gmail.com
Chase McNeill Pubcycle General Manager amazingpubcycle@gmail.com
Tom Muir Thomas Wolfe Memorial Historic Site Manager tom.muir@ncdcr.gov
Lucy Murphy AIR Director of Membership info@airasheville.org
Celia Naranjo Asheville Goods Owner info@ashevillegoods.com
Jessica Niblack Asheville Mall Brand Development/Marketing Specialist jessica.niblack@cblproperties.com
Wendy Outland WHO Knows Art President info@whoknowsart.biz
Kendra Penland Asheville Brewers Alliance Executive Director director@avlbrewers.com
Jeanne Perry Jeanne's Hair and makeup Studio Wedding Hair and Makeup artist Jeanne@jeanneshair.com
Robert Perry Jeanne's Hair and makeup Studio works for Jeanne's Hair and Makeup Studio Jeanne@jeanneshair.com
Kelly Prime Relax & Rejuvenate Spa owner relaxrejuvenate@yahoo.com
Jackie Rees Instant Karma Owner jackie.instantkarma@gmail.com
Chancer Reese Mountain Made Web Content Manager mtnmade807@aol.com
Abby Roach Asheville Buskers Collective President Asheville Buskers Collective Spoonvirtuoso@gmail.com
Mark Roebke Holiday Inn Biltmore East Director of Sales hieastsales@biltmorehotels.com
Daniel Rogers Pinecrest B&B Innkeeper innkeeper@pinecrestbb.comn
Sarah Rolland The Village Potters Owner sarah@thevillagepotters.com
Courtney Rossi Hulsing Hotels, Inc. Director of Revenue Management crossi@hulsinghotels.com
Jennifer Rozzelle 7 Ton Co. Owner Jennifer@7TonCo.com
Nicole Ruize Shoji retreats marketer Marketing@shojiretreats.com
Vanessa Salomo Scully Chestnut, Corner Kitchen, Corner Kitchen Catering Business Development Director vanessa@chestnutasheville.com
Marie Sals Crowne Plaza Director of Sales msales@ashevillecp.com
Shelley Schenker River Arts District Artists President radartistpresident@gmail.com
David Simchock Vagabond Vistas Photo Tours Chief Creative Nomad david@vagabondvistas.com
David Smith Hill House Owner info@hillhousebb.com
Drew Stevenson Highland Brewing Company Community Outreach/Communications drews@highlandbrewing.com
Susan Stone Stone Digital Media Owner/Producer susan@stonedigitalmedia.com
Mary Tantillo Dolci di Maria Gluten Free Desserts Owner mary@dolcidimaria.com
William Tharrington A-Escape Owner info@a-escape.com
Harmon Turner UNC Asheville Box Office hturner@unca.edu
Danielle Vaeth MTN Merch Owner danielle@mtnmerch.com
Greg Vaeth MTN Merch Owner greg@mtnmerch.com
Shawn Verbrugghe Pubcycle & Conundrum Owner shawn_verbrugghe@yahoo.com
Emily Walker Chimney Rock Management Groups and Education Mgr ewalker@chimneyrockpark.com
Terra Weaver Asheville Wellness Travel Owner terra@avltravel.com
terri wells Addison Farms Community Outreach terri@addisonfarms.net
Stacy Wheeler Hyatt Place Director of Sales & Marketing stacy.wheeler@hyatt.com
Steve White Grail Moviehousd Owner/manager grailmoviehouse@gmail.com
Allison Wilson North Carolina Stage Company Audience Development Manager allison@ncstage.org



Lilianna Woody Isis Restaurant and Music Hall owner lillianna@bellsouth.net
Macon York Macon York Letterpress & Design Creative Director maconyork@gmail.com
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